MACKINT® >H
AT THE ====::=

WILLOW

MAIN MENU

STARTERS
Soup of the Day (v/vg/gf) £6.95
Served with white or brown sourdough bread
Goats Cheese & Brandy Pear Crouton (v) £90.05
Haggis Bon Bon (gf) £7.95
With whisky sauce
Asparagus & Bacon Salad £7.95
With grilled baby gem, peas, asparagus & bacon salad with smoked garlic aoli
- Available as a main course £10.95
Breaded Cod £8.50

Served on a soft tortilla with tomato, red onion salad and tartare sauce

MACKINTOSH AT THE WILLOW CLASSICS & MAIN COURSES

Locally Sourced Cumberland Ring Sausage £14.95
Served with creamed potatoes & a rich onion gravy

Mack & Cheese (v) £12.95
Fish & Chips (gf) £15.05

Beer battered North Sea Scottish sustainable haddock & chips, mushy
peas & tartar sauce

Quiche of the Day £13.05
Made using locally sourced fresh Scottish ingredients, served with a mixed

leaf salad & house dressing

- Add a mug of soup £2.05

“1903" Miss Cranston's Curried Mince & Potatoes (gf) £14.95
Locally sourced Scottish beef mince, with carrots, onion, turnip, specially
selected spices, aromatics, served with buttery mashed potatoes

Roasted Chicken £16.05
Served with Pearl Barley & cavolo nero

Pan Roasted Cod (gf) £17.50
With fennel, mussels & saffron sauce

Tender stem Broccoli Katsu Curry (v/vg/gf) £15.50
Served with Basmati rice

Slow Braised Beef Cheek (gf) £17.95
Smoked mash, roasted carrot, shallot & beetroot with a red wine jus

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Gluten Free Bread Available - served with a side of coleslaw, salad & vegetable crisps

Sandwich combo with your choice of homemade soup or skinny fries

Hot Smoked Salmon
Open sandwich with dill mustard mayonnaise & cucumber

Warm Grilled Chicken
With sundried tomato & applewood cheese with rocket on focaccia bread

Falafel (v/vg)

£13.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

Falafel on flatbread with coriander yoghurt, pickled cucumber & pomegranate seeds

Philli Cheese Steak

£10.95

Scottish beef with mozzarella, mushrooms, green peppers & caramelised onion on a

closed sourdough sandwich

Daily Chef's Special Sandwich

Served with skinny fries & coleslaw

Check with a member of the team to find out the sandwich of the day!
Toastie combo with your choice of homemade soup or skinny fries
Tuna Melt—Tuna Mayonnaise with Mild Scottish Cheddar

Ayrshire Ham & Mild Scottish Cheddar Toastie

Tomato & Mild Scottish Cheddar Toastie (v)

SIDES
Mack & cheese (v)

Cauliflower cheese (v)

Side Salad (v/vQ)

Grilled tenderstem broccoli sriracha mayo & toasted pumpkin seed (v)
Chunky Chips (v/vQ)

Skinny Fries (v/vg)

KIDS MENU
Mack & Cheese with fries
Breaded Chicken Goujons with fries & roast carrots
Breaded Fish Goujons served with fries & buttered peas
Cheese & Ham Toastie served with fries
Cheese & Tomato Toastie served with fries (v/gf available)
Kids Afternoon Tea (ages 12 & under)
DESSERTS & CAKES
Ask a member of the team about our daily specials

Chocolate & Hazelnut Eclair

£13.95

£13.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

£4.95
£4.95
£375
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£6.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£13.50

£6.95

A glazed chocolate eclair filled with chocolate pastry cream & a salted hazelnut praline

Treacle Tart
Homemade treacle tart served with a scoop of clotted cream.

‘Tiramisu' Inspired Ice Cream Sandwich
Coffee parfait, chocolate sable, cocoa nibs & mascarpone

Rhubarb & Strawberry Pavlova

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Dried meringue served with creme fraiche mousse & a rhubarb & strawberry compote

Selection of West Coast of Scotland Ice Creams & Sorbets (v/vg available)

Afternoon Tea Cake Selection (v/vg/gf)

Freshly Baked Cakes from the Counter (v)
See team member for details

Plain or Fruit Scones (v/vg/gf available)
With clotted cream & homemade jam

£5.00
£13.95

£5.95

P ot 32

AFTERNOON TEA
£20.95 per person

All our Afternoon Teas are served with a choice of delightful leaf teas or freshly
brewed coffee which can be selected from our drinks menu.

SANDWICHES
CLASSIC

Cheese & Onion Savoury (v)
Tuna & Cucumber
Chicken & Sweetcorn
Roast Beef Pepper Mayo & Rocket

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

Vegan cheese & onion savoury
Vegan tuna & cucumber
Hummus & avocado
Vegan feta & tomato chutney

Bite-Sized Plain & Fruit Scones Served with Homemade Jam & Clotted Cream

CAKES

Strawberry Tart
Golden shortcrust pastry case filled with créeme patissiere & topped with a fresh strawberry
dome & strawberry cremeux

Brown Butter Macaron
Toasted brown butter ganache filled macaron with a sharp raspberry gel centre

Earl Grey Opera Cake
Layers of genoise sponge filled with earl grey tea mousse, chocolate ganache & bergamot
gel

Tropical Entremet

Mango parfait, with a passionfruit centre, a toasted coconut cream sat on a coconut sable
biscuit

Vegan versions of the above are avaiable for the Vegan afternoon tea.

Prosecco Afternoon Tea £35.95
Champagne Afternoon Tea £37.95
Gin Afternoon Tea £35.95
Whisky Afternoon Tea £35.95

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan | (gf) gluten free




