

# MAIN MENU

#### STARTERS

Soup of the Day (v/vg/gf) Served with white or brown sourdough bread	£6.95
Goats Cheese & Brandy Pear Crouton (v)	£9.95
Haggis Bon Bon (gf) With whisky sauce	£7.95
Asparagus & Bacon Salad With grilled baby gem, peas, asparagus & bacon salad with smoked garlic ao - Available as a main course	£7.95 oli £10.95
Breaded Cod Served on a soft tortilla with tomato, red onion salad and tartare sauce	£8.50
MACKINTOSH AT THE WILLOW CLASSICS & MAIN COURS	ES
Locally Sourced Cumberland Ring Sausage Served with creamed potatoes & a rich onion gravy	£14.95
Mack & Cheese (v)	£12.95
Fish & Chips (gf) Beer battered North Sea Scottish sustainable haddock & chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce	£15.95
Quiche of the Day Made using locally sourced fresh Scottish ingredients, served with a mixed leaf salad & house dressing - Add a mug of soup	£13.95 £2.95
"1903" Miss Cranston's Curried Mince & Potatoes (gf) Locally sourced Scottish beef mince, with carrots, onion, turnip, specially selected spices, aromatics, served with buttery mashed potatoes	£14.95
Roasted Chicken Served with Pearl Barley & cavolo nero	£16.95
Pan Roasted Cod (gf) With fennel, mussels & saffron sauce	£17.50
Tender stem Broccoli Katsu Curry (v/vg/gf) Served with Basmati rice	£15.50
Slow Braised Beef Cheek (gf) Smoked mash, roasted carrot, shallot & beetroot with a red wine jus	£17.95

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES
Gluten Free Bread Available - served with a side of coleslaw, salad & vegetable crisps

diatem nee Bread wallaste served with a side of colesiaw, saida a vegetaste of	11505
Sandwich combo with your choice of homemade soup or skinny fries	£13.95
Hot Smoked Salmon Open sandwich with dill mustard mayonnaise & cucumber	£10.95
Warm Grilled Chicken With sundried tomato & applewood cheese with rocket on focaccia bread	£9.95
Falafel (v/vg) Falafel on flatbread with coriander yoghurt, pickled cucumber & pomegranate seed	£9.95 s
Philli Cheese Steak Scottish beef with mozzarella, mushrooms, green peppers & caramelised onion on a closed sourdough sandwich	£10.95 a
Daily Chef's Special Sandwich Served with skinny fries & coleslaw Check with a member of the team to find out the sandwich of the day!	£13.95
Toastie combo with your choice of homemade soup or skinny fries	£13.95
Tuna Melt—Tuna Mayonnaise with Mild Scottish Cheddar	£9.95
Ayrshire Ham & Mild Scottish Cheddar Toastie	£9.95
Tomato & Mild Scottish Cheddar Toastie (v)	£9.95
SIDES	
Mack & cheese (v) Cauliflower cheese (v) Side Salad (v/vg) Grilled tenderstem broccoli sriracha mayo & toasted pumpkin seed (v) Chunky Chips (v/vg) Skinny Fries (v/vg)	£4.95 £4.95 £3.75 £4.95 £4.95 £4.95
KIDS MENU	
Mack & Cheese with fries	£6.95
Breaded Chicken Goujons with fries & roast carrots	£6.50
Breaded Fish Goujons served with fries & buttered peas	£6.50
Cheese & Ham Toastie served with fries	£6.50
Cheese & Tomato Toastie served with fries (v/gf available)	£6.50
Kids Afternoon Tea (ages 12 & under)	£13.50
DESSERTS & CAKES Ask a member of the team about our daily specials	26.05
Chocolate & Hazelnut Eclair A glazed chocolate eclair filled with chocolate pastry cream & a salted hazelnut prai	
Treacle Tart Homemade treacle tart served with a scoop of clotted cream.	£6.95
'Tiramisu' Inspired Ice Cream Sandwich Coffee parfait, chocolate sable, cocoa nibs & mascarpone	£6.95
Rhubarb & Strawberry Pavlova Dried meringue served with creme fraiche mousse & a rhubarb & strawberry compo	£6.95 ote
Selection of West Coast of Scotland Ice Creams & Sorbets (v/vg available)	£5.00
Afternoon Tea Cake Selection (v/vg/gf)	£13.95
Freshly Baked Cakes from the Counter (v) See team member for details	
Plain or Fruit Scones (v/vg/gf available) With clotted cream & homemade jam	£5.95

# AFTERNOON TEA

£29.95 per person

All our Afternoon Teas are served with a choice of delightful leaf teas or freshly brewed coffee which can be selected from our drinks menu.

## SANDWICHES

#### CLASSIC

Cheese & Onion Savoury (v) Tuna & Cucumber Chicken & Sweetcorn Roast Beef Pepper Mayo & Rocket

## vegetarian & vegan

Vegan cheese & onion savoury Vegan tuna & cucumber Hummus & avocado Vegan feta & tomato chutney

Bite-Sized Plain & Fruit Scones Served with Homemade Jam & Clotted Cream

## CAKES

Strawberry Tart Golden shortcrust pastry case filled with crème patissiere & topped with a fresh strawberry dome & strawberry cremeux

Brown Butter Macaron Toasted brown butter ganache filled macaron with a sharp raspberry gel centre

Earl Grey Opera Cake Layers of genoise sponge filled with earl grey tea mousse, chocolate ganache & bergamot gel

Tropical Entremet Mango parfait, with a passionfruit centre, a toasted coconut cream sat on a coconut sable

Vegan versions of the above are avaiable for the Vegan afternoon tea.

Prosecco Afternoon Tea	£35.95
Champagne Afternoon Tea Gin Afternoon Tea	£37.95 £35.95
Whisky Afternoon Tea	£35.95

(v) vegetarian | (vg) vegan | (gf) gluten free